
 2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting 
 High School Powerlifting Provincials 

 OFFICIAL RESULTS 



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Weight Class School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg)
Ella Hudson WestIsle 50,1 52 B 70 77,5 82,5 35 40 42,5 97,5 105 110 235
April Deng GRAY 48 52 A 62,5x 65x 65 35 37,5x 37,5x 107,5 110 115x 210
Alex Scales ÉFB 50 52 A 50 57,5 65x 35 37,5 40x 82,5 90 95 190
Jeanna So GRAY 55,8 57 B 75 80 82,5x 47,5x 47,5 50 112,5x 112,5 120x 242,5
Carlie Miginnis WestIsle 55,5 57 A 60 67,5x 67,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 82,5 87,5 97,5x 192,5
Annie Buote WestIsle 55,2 57 A 57,5 65 72,5 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5 190
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 53,7 57 A 47,5 55 65x 35 37,5 40x 70 80 90 182,5
Victoria Mellish MRHS 53,8 57 A 35 37,5 45 25 27,5 32,5 60 65 75 152,5
Keira Millar WestIsle 60,8 63 B 102,5 112,5 120 40 47,5 52,5 107,5 117,5 130 302,5
Macy Hackett WestIsle 57,1 63 B 77,5x 77,5 87,5 35 40 42,5 102,5 110 117,5x 240
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,3 63 B 70 75x 75 45 47,5 50x 110 112,5 117,5x 235
Maria Campeanu GRAY 61 63 A 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 40 45x 45x 95 100 102,5 210
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 59 63 A 65x 67,5 72,5 30 32,5x 32,5 92,5 97,5 102,5 207,5
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,4 63 A 57,5 62,5 67,5 37,5 40 42,5x 80 87,5 95 202,5
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61 63 A 60 67,5x 67,5x 35 40 45 82,5 90 95 200
Lindsay Stewart TOSH 60,8 63 A 45x 45 57,5x 32,5 37,5 40 75 80 82,5x 165
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 62,6 63 A 35 40 45 27,5 30 32,5x 70 77,5 85 160
Gracie Gaudet WestIsle 65,7 69 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 120 257,5
Hilary Shea WestIsle 69 69 B 82,5 92,5 95x 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 115 250
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,9 69 B 82,5 87,5 97,5 35 40x 40x 80 87,5x 87,5x 212,5
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 A 52,5 60 65 30 35 37,5 92,5x 92,5 102,5 205
Olivia Callahan WestIsle 64,7 69 A 65 72,5 77,5 30 35x x 82,5 90 97,5 205
Madison Rankin-Myers BLUEFIELD 66,2 69 A 47,5 55 62,5 25 30 32,5x 70 85 92,5x 177,5
Ria Johnson GRAY 71 76 B 115 120 127,5 67,5 72,5 77,5x 147,5 155 162,5 362,5
Vanessa Keefe GRAY 73 76 B 117,5 130 135x 77,5 82,5x 82,5 127,5 137,5 145 357,5
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 74,2 76 B 112,5 117,5 125 65 70 72,5 132,5 142,5 147,5 345
Kate Campbell TOSH 70,5 76 B 82,5 87,5 92,5x 57,5 62,5x 62,5 102,5 107,5 110x 257,5
Emma Couglin WestIsle 75,4 76 B 82,5 92,5 97,5 35 42,5 45 102,5 107,5 112,5 255
Leah MacPhail BLUEFIELD 71 76 A 45 55x 62,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 72,5 85 90 190
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 78,4 84 B 132,5 140 150 52,5 57,5 62,5 132,5 137,5 142,5x 350
Maryn Kenny WestIsle 77,6 84 B 95 100 107,5 55 60 62,5 107,5 117,5 132,5 302,5
Erin Rennie WestIsle 77,8 84 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 42,5 42,5 107,5 115 127,5 265
Alex Saarloos ÉFB 79,2 84 A 67,5x 67,5 77,5 35 40 45 87,5 95 105 227,5
Abigail Ross BLUEFIELD 78,7 84 A 57,5 70 77,5 37,5 42,5 47,5x 70 85 95 215
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 119,9 84+ B 110 120 132,5 57,5 62,5 67,5 155 167,5 172,5X 367,5
Megan Moase Kinkora 99,1 84+ B 120 130 140x 62,5 67,5 72,5x 140 155 162,5 360
Nicole MacDonald MRHS 115,2 84+ B 85 95 110 47,5x 55 60x 115 125 137,5x 290
Jeanna Pickering Kinkora 98,2 84+ A 90 67,5 97,5 47,5x 52,5 57,5 102,5 107,5 115 270
Sophia Allen ÉFB 95 84+ SO 32,5x 35 40x 30 35 37,5x 60 67,5 75x 137,5



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Top Lifter (by WILKS) School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks
Ria Johnson GRAY 71 76 B 115 120 127,5 67,5 72,5 77,5x 147,5 155 162,5 362,5 433,33
Vanessa Keefe GRAY 73 76 B 117,5 130 135x 77,5 82,5x 82,5 127,5 137,5 145 357,5 421,48
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 74,2 76 B 112,5 117,5 125 65 70 72,5 132,5 142,5 147,5 345 403,58
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 78,4 84 B 132,5 140 150 52,5 57,5 62,5 132,5 137,5 142,5x 350 399,46
Keira Millar WestIsle 60,8 63 B 102,5 112,5 120 40 47,5 52,5 107,5 117,5 130 302,5 395,57
Megan Moase Kinkora 99,1 84+ B 120 130 140x 62,5 67,5 72,5x 140 155 162,5 360 379,77
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 119,9 84+ B 110 120 132,5 57,5 62,5 67,5 155 167,5 172,5X 367,5 370,84
Ella Hudson WestIsle 50,1 52 B 70 77,5 82,5 35 40 42,5 97,5 105 110 235 354,06
Maryn Kenny WestIsle 77,6 84 B 95 100 107,5 55 60 62,5 107,5 117,5 132,5 302,5 346,77
Jeanna So GRAY 55,8 57 B 75 80 82,5x 47,5x 47,5 50 112,5x 112,5 120x 242,5 336,32
April Deng GRAY 48 52 A 62,5x 65x 65 35 37,5x 37,5x 107,5 110 115x 210 327,88
Macy Hackett WestIsle 57,1 63 B 77,5x 77,5 87,5 35 40 42,5 102,5 110 117,5x 240 327,43
Gracie Gaudet WestIsle 65,7 69 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 120 257,5 321,09
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,3 63 B 70 75x 75 45 47,5 50x 110 112,5 117,5x 235 308,96
Kate Campbell TOSH 70,5 76 B 82,5 87,5 92,5x 57,5 62,5x 62,5 102,5 107,5 110x 257,5 308,93
Erin Rennie WestIsle 77,8 84 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 42,5 42,5 107,5 115 127,5 265 303,45
Hilary Shea WestIsle 69 69 B 82,5 92,5 95x 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 115 250 303,34
Emma Couglin WestIsle 75,4 76 B 82,5 92,5 97,5 35 42,5 45 102,5 107,5 112,5 255 296,09
Nicole MacDonald MRHS 115,2 84+ B 85 95 110 47,5x 55 60x 115 125 137,5x 290 295,23
Alex Scales ÉFB 50 52 A 50 57,5 65x 35 37,5 40x 82,5 90 95 190 286,73
Jeanna Pickering Kinkora 98,2 84+ A 90 67,5 97,5 47,5x 52,5 57,5 102,5 107,5 115 270 285,52
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 59 63 A 65x 67,5 72,5 30 32,5x 32,5 92,5 97,5 102,5 207,5 276,78
Maria Campeanu GRAY 61 63 A 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 40 45x 45x 95 100 102,5 210 274,03
Carlie Miginnis WestIsle 55,5 57 A 60 67,5x 67,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 82,5 87,5 97,5x 192,5 268,02
Annie Buote WestIsle 55,2 57 A 57,5 65 72,5 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5 190 265,58
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,4 63 A 57,5 62,5 67,5 37,5 40 42,5x 80 87,5 95 202,5 263,13
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61 63 A 60 67,5x 67,5x 35 40 45 82,5 90 95 200 260,98
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 53,7 57 A 47,5 55 65x 35 37,5 40x 70 80 90 182,5 260,38
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 A 52,5 60 65 30 35 37,5 92,5x 92,5 102,5 205 258,89
Alex Saarloos EFB 79,2 84 A 67,5x 67,5 77,5 35 40 45 87,5 95 105 227,5 258,55
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,9 69 B 82,5 87,5 97,5 35 40x 40x 80 87,5x 87,5x 212,5 258,04
Olivia Callahan WestIsle 64,7 69 A 65 72,5 77,5 30 35x x 82,5 90 97,5 205 257,93
Abigail Ross BLUEFIELD 78,7 84 A 57,5 70 77,5 37,5 42,5 47,5x 70 85 95 215 244,99
Leah MacPhail BLUEFIELD 71 76 A 45 55x 62,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 72,5 85 90 190 227,12
Madison Rankin-Myers BLUEFIELD 66,2 69 A 47,5 55 62,5 25 30 32,5x 70 85 92,5x 177,5 220,37
Victoria Mellish MRHS 53,8 57 A 35 37,5 45 25 27,5 32,5 60 65 75 152,5 217,27
Lindsay Stewart TOSH 60,8 63 A 45x 45 57,5x 32,5 37,5 40 75 80 82,5x 165 215,76
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 62,6 63 A 35 40 45 27,5 30 32,5x 70 77,5 85 160 205,39
Sophia Allen ÉFB 95 84+ A 32,5x 35 40x 30 35 37,5x 60 67,5 75x 137,5 146,73



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Team Results School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 Total (kg) Wilks
BLUEFIELD Team TOTAL 1411,04
Shaylee Bjornson BLUEFIELD 119,9 84+ B 110 120 132,5 57,5 62,5 67,5 155 167,5 172,5X 367,5 370,84
Mackenzie Ramsey BLUEFIELD 59 63 A 65x 67,5 72,5 30 32,5x 32,5 92,5 97,5 102,5 207,5 276,78
Selena Coffin BLUEFIELD 53,7 57 A 47,5 55 65x 35 37,5 40x 70 80 90 182,5 260,38
Emma MacMillan BLUEFIELD 68,9 69 B 82,5 87,5 97,5 35 40x 40x 80 87,5x 87,5x 212,5 258,04
Abigail Ross BLUEFIELD 78,7 84 A 57,5 70 77,5 37,5 42,5 47,5x 70 85 95 215 244,99
Leah MacPhail BLUEFIELD 71 76 A 45 55x 62,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 72,5 85 90 190 227,12
Madison Rankin-Myers BLUEFIELD 66,2 69 A 47,5 55 62,5 25 30 32,5x 70 85 92,5x 177,5 220,37
ÉFB Team TOTAL 1356,57
Katelynn Allen ÉFB 74,2 76 B 112,5 117,5 125 65 70 72,5 132,5 142,5 147,5 345 403,58
Alex Scales ÉFB 50 52 A 50 57,5 65x 35 37,5 40x 82,5 90 95 190 286,73
Ella MacKinnon ÉFB 61 63 A 60 67,5x 67,5x 35 40 45 82,5 90 95 200 260,98
Alex Saarloos ÉFB 79,2 84 A 67,5x 67,5 77,5 35 40 45 87,5 95 105 227,5 258,55
Sophia Allen ÉFB 95 84+ A 32,5x 35 40x 30 35 37,5x 60 67,5 75x 137,5 146,73
ÉLBC Team TOTAL 399,46
Lily MacPhee ÉLBC 78,4 84 B 132,5 140 150 52,5 57,5 62,5 132,5 137,5 142,5x 350 399,46
GRAY Team TOTAL 1827,97
Ria Johnson GRAY 71 76 B 115 120 127,5 67,5 72,5 77,5x 147,5 155 162,5 362,5 433,33
Vanessa Keefe GRAY 73 76 B 117,5 130 135x 77,5 82,5x 82,5 127,5 137,5 145 357,5 421,48
Jeanna So GRAY 55,8 57 B 75 80 82,5x 47,5x 47,5 50 112,5x 112,5 120x 242,5 336,32
April Deng GRAY 48 52 A 62,5x 65x 65 35 37,5x 37,5x 107,5 110 115x 210 327,88
Gracie McQuaid GRAY 60,3 63 B 70 75x 75 45 47,5 50x 110 112,5 117,5x 235 308,96
Maria Campeanu GRAY 61 63 A 67,5 72,5x 72,5x 40 45x 45x 95 100 102,5 210 274,03
KINKORA Team TOTAL 665,29
Megan Moase Kinkora 99,1 84+ B 120 130 140x 62,5 67,5 72,5x 140 155 162,5 360 379,77
Jeanna Pickering Kinkora 98,2 84+ A 90 67,5 97,5 47,5x 52,5 57,5 102,5 107,5 115 270 285,52
MRHS Team TOTAL 976,78
Nicole MacDonald MRHS 115,2 84+ B 85 95 110 47,5x 55 60x 115 125 137,5x 290 295,23
Grace Sanderson MRHS 64,3 69 A 52,5 60 65 30 35 37,5 92,5x 92,5 102,5 205 258,89
Victoria Mellish MRHS 53,8 57 A 35 37,5 45 25 27,5 32,5 60 65 75 152,5 217,27
Jaeda Benoit-Crane MRHS 62,6 63 A 35 40 45 27,5 30 32,5x 70 77,5 85 160 205,39
TOSH Team TOTAL 787,83
Kate Campbell TOSH 70,5 76 B 82,5 87,5 92,5x 57,5 62,5x 62,5 102,5 107,5 110x 257,5 308,93
Sydney Palmer TOSH 61,4 63 A 57,5 62,5 67,5 37,5 40 42,5x 80 87,5 95 202,5 263,13
Lindsay Stewart TOSH 60,8 63 A 45x 45 57,5x 32,5 37,5 40 75 80 82,5x 165 215,76
WESTISLE Team TOTAL 1744,93
Keira Millar WestIsle 60,8 63 B 102,5 112,5 120 40 47,5 52,5 107,5 117,5 130 302,5 395,57
Ella Hudson WestIsle 50,1 52 B 70 77,5 82,5 35 40 42,5 97,5 105 110 235 354,06
Maryn Kenny WestIsle 77,6 84 B 95 100 107,5 55 60 62,5 107,5 117,5 132,5 302,5 346,77
Macy Hackett WestIsle 57,1 63 B 77,5x 77,5 87,5 35 40 42,5 102,5 110 117,5x 240 327,43
Gracie Gaudet WestIsle 65,7 69 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 120 257,5 321,09
Erin Rennie WestIsle 77,8 84 B 82,5 87,5 95 35 42,5 42,5 107,5 115 127,5 265 303,45
Hilary Shea WestIsle 69 69 B 82,5 92,5 95x 35 40 42,5 102,5 112,5 115 250 303,34
Emma Couglin WestIsle 75,4 76 B 82,5 92,5 97,5 35 42,5 45 102,5 107,5 112,5 255 296,09
Carlie Miginnis WestIsle 55,5 57 A 60 67,5x 67,5 32,5 37,5 42,5x 82,5 87,5 97,5x 192,5 268,02
Annie Buote WestIsle 55,2 57 A 57,5 65 72,5 30 35 40x 70 75 82,5 190 265,58
Olivia Callahan WestIsle 64,7 69 A 65 72,5 77,5 30 35x x 82,5 90 97,5 205 257,93



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Weight Class School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg)
Thomas Gagné ÉFB 65,3 66 D 105 112,5 127,5 67,5 75 80 132,5 145 155 362,5
Lucas Stetson Kinkora 61 66 C 85 107,5 112,5 62,5 77,5 82,5 127,5x 142,5 150 345
Maxime Morin ÉFB 65 66 C 80 92,5 97,5 65 70 72,5 137,5 145 155 325
Lucas MacKenzie GRAY 59,6 66 D 110 115 122,5x 60 65 67,5 132,5 137,5x 142,5x 315
Jack Affleck Kinkora 66 66 C 80 87,5 95 52,5 55 60 102,5 117,5 122,5x 272,5
Zack Matthews WestIsle 60,9 66 C 75 87,5 97,5x 57,5 65x 72,5x 102,5 115 125 270
Dylan Matthews WestIsle 61,4 66 C 60 77,5 92,5x 45 62,5 72,5x 92,5 105 115 255
Jackson Lawless Kinkora 59,6 66 C 62,5 65x 72,5 57,5 60 62,5x 92,5 97,5 105 237,5
Luc Doucette GRAY 73,7 74 D 150 155 160 92,5 97,5 100x 180 187,5 190 447,5
Zack Harris TOSH 73,9 74 D 135 142,5 150 95 102,5 105x 162,5 175 180x 427,5
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 68,7 74 D 97,5 102,5 110 82,5 90 92,5 165 175 180x 377,5
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,1 74 C 92,5 105 112,5 62,5 67,5 72,5x 127,5 137,5 145x 317,5
Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,7 74 C 82,5x 82,5 87,5 72,5 77,5 82,5x 127,5 130x 130 295
Fred Power MRHS 66,9 74 C 80 95 102,5x 45 60x 60x 107,5 127,5 137,5 277,5
Angus Beaton TOSH 79,5 83 D 155 172,5 180x 95 100 102,5 172,5 185 192,5 467,5
Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 79,8 83 D 142,5 152,5 160 105 112,5 117,5x 170 177,5 185 457,5
Kendall Burns TOSH 81 83 D 120x 130 140 85 92,5 95x 207,5 220 227,5x 452,5
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 79,2 83 D 137,5x 140 145 82,5 87,5 x 142,5 147,5 150 382,5
Hudson Burke GRAY 74,4 83 D 102,5 107,5 115 70 72,5 75 175 180 182,5 372,5
Thomas Whalen MRHS 79,4 83 D 95 110 117,5x 72,5 80x 80x 135 155 162,5 345
AJ Warren GRAY 79,5 83 C 82,5 107,5x 112,5 82,5 87,5 92,5 135 x x 340
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 82,9 83 C 72,5x 72,5 77,5x 47,5 52,5 55x 135 145 140x 270
Kale Wood TOSH 88,3 93 D 182,5 190 195 95 102,5 105 207,5 227,5 235 535
Lucas Doucette TOSH 91,3 93 D 152,5 160x 160 95x 100 102,5x 180 192,5 205 465
Jaxon Maynard WestIsle 90,7 93 D 102,5 120 137,5 80 87,5 95 150 167,5 185 417,5
Sam Martin GRAY 83,6 93 D 125 135 140 92,5 97,5 100 152,5 155 157,5 397,5
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 90,3 93 D 137,5 145 155 80 85 90 135 142,5 150 395
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 83,7 93 C 77,5 85 92,5x 40 45 47,5x 102,5 137,5 145 275
Kayson Holden ÉFB 83,9 93 C 62,5 70 85 42,5 65 67,5x 105 115 122,5 272,5
Allister Gallant ÉFB 99,5 105 D 182,5 190 200 115 120 125x 215 225 230x 545
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 101,2 105 D 172,5 177,5 182,5 80 87,5x 87,5 172,5 180 192,5 462,5
Carter Lawless TOSH 94,2 105 D 102,5 115 127,5 85 92,5 97,5 185 195 200 425
Emery Doherty MRHS 101,1 105 D 112,5 130 155x 45 57,5 70 135 160 182,5x 360
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 93,6 105 C 85 105 112,5 40 45 55 87,5 102,5x 145 312,5
Jacob Robert ÉFB 93,6 105 C 62,5x 65 80x 42,5 65x 65x 107,5x x x 107,5
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 118,2 120 C 100 107,5 112,5 107,5 117,5 125x 142,5 150 160 390
Matthew Dawson WestIsle 108,3 120 D 102,5 115 127,5 70 77,5 82,5 135 147,5 160 370
Noah Taylor Kinkora 132 120+ C 67,5x 70 75x 47,5 52,5 65 130 135 137,5 272,5



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Top Lifter School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg) Wilks
Kale Wood TOSH 88,3 93 D 182,5 190 195 95 102,5 105 207,5 227,5 235 535 414,46
Allister Gallant ÉFB 99,5 105 D 182,5 190 200 115 120 125x 215 225 230x 545 398,38
Luc Doucette GRAY 73,7 74 D 150 155 160 92,5 97,5 100x 180 187,5 190 447,5 385,84
Angus Beaton TOSH 79,5 83 D 155 172,5 180x 95 100 102,5 172,5 185 192,5 467,5 384,39
Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 79,8 83 D 142,5 152,5 160 105 112,5 117,5x 170 177,5 185 457,5 375,32
Zack Harris TOSH 73,9 74 D 135 142,5 150 95 102,5 105x 162,5 175 180x 427,5 367,95
Kendall Burns TOSH 81 83 D 120x 130 140 85 92,5 95x 207,5 220 227,5x 452,5 367,93
Lucas Doucette TOSH 91,3 93 D 152,5 160x 160 95x 100 102,5x 180 192,5 205 465 354,05
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 68,7 74 D 97,5 102,5 110 82,5 90 92,5 165 175 180x 377,5 341,18
Lucas Stetson Kinkora 61 66 C 85 107,5 112,5 62,5 77,5 82,5 127,5x 142,5 150 345 339,66
Thomas Gagné ÉFB 65,3 66 D 105 112,5 127,5 67,5 75 80 132,5 145 155 362,5 339,53
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 101,2 105 D 172,5 177,5 182,5 80 87,5x 87,5 172,5 180 192,5 462,5 335,59
Hudson Burke GRAY 74,4 83 D 102,5 107,5 115 70 72,5 75 175 180 182,5 372,5 319,22
Jaxon Maynard WestIsle 90,7 93 D 102,5 120 137,5 80 87,5 95 150 167,5 185 417,5 318,95
Carter Lawless TOSH 94,2 105 D 102,5 115 127,5 85 92,5 97,5 185 195 200 425 318,63
Sam Martin GRAY 83,6 93 D 125 135 140 92,5 97,5 100 152,5 155 157,5 397,5 317,34
Lucas MacKenzie GRAY 59,6 66 D 110 115 122,5x 60 65 67,5 132,5 137,5x 142,5x 315 315,60
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 79,2 83 D 137,5x 140 145 82,5 87,5 x 142,5 147,5 150 382,5 315,22
Maxime Morin ÉFB 65 66 C 80 92,5 97,5 65 70 72,5 137,5 145 155 325 305,41
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 90,3 93 D 137,5 145 155 80 85 90 135 142,5 150 395 302,44
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,1 74 C 92,5 105 112,5 62,5 67,5 72,5x 127,5 137,5 145x 317,5 291,70
Thomas Whalen MRHS 79,4 83 D 95 110 117,5x 72,5 80x 80x 135 155 162,5 345 283,88
AJ Warren GRAY 79,5 83 C 82,5 107,5x 112,5 82,5 87,5 92,5 135 x x 340 279,56
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 118,2 120 C 100 107,5 112,5 107,5 117,5 125x 142,5 150 160 390 267,13
Zack Matthews WestIsle 60,9 66 C 75 87,5 97,5x 57,5 65x 72,5x 102,5 115 125 270 266,15
Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,7 74 C 82,5x 82,5 87,5 72,5 77,5 82,5x 127,5 130x 130 295 263,99
Emery Doherty MRHS 101,1 105 D 112,5 130 155x 45 57,5 70 135 160 182,5x 360 261,33
Matthew Dawson WestIsle 108,3 120 D 102,5 115 127,5 70 77,5 82,5 135 147,5 160 370 261,23
Fred Power MRHS 66,9 74 C 80 95 102,5x 45 60x 60x 107,5 127,5 137,5 277,5 255,49
Jack Affleck Kinkora 66 66 C 80 87,5 95 52,5 55 60 102,5 117,5 122,5x 272,5 253,30
Dylan Matthews WestIsle 61,4 66 C 60 77,5 92,5x 45 62,5 72,5x 92,5 105 115 255 249,83
Jackson Lawless Kinkora 59,6 66 C 62,5 65x 72,5 57,5 60 62,5x 92,5 97,5 105 237,5 237,95
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 93,6 105 C 85 105 112,5 40 45 55 87,5 102,5x 145 312,5 235,01
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 83,7 93 C 77,5 85 92,5x 40 45 47,5x 102,5 137,5 145 275 219,40
Kayson Holden ÉFB 83,9 84 C 62,5 70 85 42,5 65 67,5x 105 115 122,5 272,5 217,11
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 82,9 83 C 72,5x 72,5 77,5x 47,5 52,5 55x 135 145 140x 270 216,59
Noah Taylor Kinkora 132 120+ C 67,5x 70 75x 47,5 52,5 65 130 135 137,5 272,5 180,91
Jacob Robert ÉFB 93,6 105 C 62,5x 65 80x 42,5 65x 65x 107,5x x x 107,5 80,84



2021-2022 PEISAA Allstar Cresting High School Powerlifting Provincials

Team Results School BW (kg) Class Flight SQ 1 SQ 2 SQ 3 BP 1 BP 2 BP 3 DL 1 DL 2 DL3 Total (kg) Wilks
BLUEFIELD Team TOTAL 962,70
Andrew Wilson BLUEFIELD 67,1 74 C 92,5 105 112,5 62,5 67,5 72,5x 127,5 137,5 145x 317,5 291,70
Daniel Feehan BLUEFIELD 93,6 105 C 85 105 112,5 40 45 55 87,5 102,5x 145 312,5 235,01
Sukhman Singh BLUEFIELD 83,7 93 C 77,5 85 92,5x 40 45 47,5x 102,5 137,5 145 275 219,40
Ryker Campbell BLUEFIELD 82,9 83 C 72,5x 72,5 77,5x 47,5 52,5 55x 135 145 140x 270 216,59
ÉFB Team TOTAL 1769,63
Allister Gallant ÉFB 99,5 105 D 182,5 190 200 115 120 125x 215 225 230x 545 398,38
Ethan Arsenault ÉFB 79,8 83 D 142,5 152,5 160 105 112,5 117,5x 170 177,5 185 457,5 375,32
Sascha Stevula ÉFB 68,7 74 D 97,5 102,5 110 82,5 90 92,5 165 175 180x 377,5 341,18
Thomas Gagné ÉFB 65,3 66 D 105 112,5 127,5 67,5 75 80 132,5 145 155 362,5 339,53
Olivier Duchesne ÉFB 79,2 83 D 137,5x 140 145 82,5 87,5 x 142,5 147,5 150 382,5 315,22
Maxime Morin ÉFB 65 66 C 80 92,5 97,5 65 70 72,5 137,5 145 155 325 305,41
Francis-Olivier Morin ÉFB 90,3 93 D 137,5 145 155 80 85 90 135 142,5 150 395 302,44
Jonah Gogoh ÉFB 118,2 120 C 100 107,5 112,5 107,5 117,5 125x 142,5 150 160 390 267,13
Kayson Holden ÉFB 83,9 84 C 62,5 70 85 42,5 65 67,5x 105 115 122,5 272,5 217,11
Jacob Robert ÉFB 93,6 105 C 62,5x 65 80x 42,5 65x 65x 107,5x x x 107,5 80,84
GRAY Team TOTAL 1617,56
Luc Doucette GRAY 73,7 74 D 150 155 160 92,5 97,5 100x 180 187,5 190 447,5 385,84
Hudson Burke GRAY 74,4 83 D 102,5 107,5 115 70 72,5 75 175 180 182,5 372,5 319,22
Sam Martin GRAY 83,6 93 D 125 135 140 92,5 97,5 100 152,5 155 157,5 397,5 317,34
Lucas MacKenzie GRAY 59,6 66 D 110 115 122,5x 60 65 67,5 132,5 137,5x 142,5x 315 315,60
AJ Warren GRAY 79,5 83 C 82,5 107,5x 112,5 82,5 87,5 92,5 135 x x 340 279,56
Jid Wokabi GRAY 69,7 74 C 82,5x 82,5 87,5 72,5 77,5 82,5x 127,5 130x 130 295 263,99
KINKORA Team TOTAL 1011,82
Lucas Stetson Kinkora 61 66 C 85 107,5 112,5 62,5 77,5 82,5 127,5x 142,5 150 345 339,66
Jack Affleck Kinkora 66 66 C 80 87,5 95 52,5 55 60 102,5 117,5 122,5x 272,5 253,30
Jackson Lawless Kinkora 59,6 66 C 62,5 65x 72,5 57,5 60 62,5x 92,5 97,5 105 237,5 237,95
Noah Taylor Kinkora 132 120+ C 67,5x 70 75x 47,5 52,5 65 130 135 137,5 272,5 180,91
MRHS Team TOTAL 800,70
Thomas Whalen MRHS 79,4 83 D 95 110 117,5x 72,5 80x 80x 135 155 162,5 345 283,88
Emery Doherty MRHS 101,1 105 D 112,5 130 155x 45 57,5 70 135 160 182,5x 360 261,33
Fred Power MRHS 66,9 74 C 80 95 102,5x 45 60x 60x 107,5 127,5 137,5 277,5 255,49
SOURIS Team TOTAL 335,59
Zak O'Regan SOURIS 101,2 105 D 172,5 177,5 182,5 80 87,5x 87,5 172,5 180 192,5 462,5 335,59
TOSH Team TOTAL 1888,78
Kale Wood TOSH 88,3 93 D 182,5 190 195 95 102,5 105 207,5 227,5 235 535 414,46
Angus Beaton TOSH 79,5 83 D 155 172,5 180x 95 100 102,5 172,5 185 192,5 467,5 384,39
Zack Harris TOSH 73,9 74 D 135 142,5 150 95 102,5 105x 162,5 175 180x 427,5 367,95
Kendall Burns TOSH 81 83 D 120x 130 140 85 92,5 95x 207,5 220 227,5x 452,5 367,93
Lucas Doucette TOSH 91,3 93 D 152,5 160x 160 95x 100 102,5x 180 192,5 205 465 354,05
Carter Lawless TOSH 94,2 105 D 102,5 115 127,5 85 92,5 97,5 185 195 200 425 318,63
WESTISLE Team TOTAL 1096,16
Jaxon Maynard WestIsle 90,7 93 D 102,5 120 137,5 80 87,5 95 150 167,5 185 417,5 318,95
Zack Matthews WestIsle 60,9 66 C 75 87,5 97,5x 57,5 65x 72,5x 102,5 115 125 270 266,15
Matthew Dawson WestIsle 108,3 120 D 102,5 115 127,5 70 77,5 82,5 135 147,5 160 370 261,23
Dylan Matthews WestIsle 61,4 66 C 60 77,5 92,5x 45 62,5 72,5x 92,5 105 115 255 249,83


